Friday, April 4th
*Comp Class Day

ARRIVAL TIME PICTURE TIME

5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

CLASS
Pointe 2
Sparkling/Rising/Shooting Stars Ballet
Shining/Super/All Stars Ballet
Starlings Ballet
Finale (Everyone on the Comp Team)
All Solos/Duets/Trios (that aren't groups)

TEACHER
Miss Kylie
Miss Kylie
Miss Kylie
Miss Kylie
Miss Bri & Miss Gabi
All Comp Teachers

STUDENT COUNT
5
16
12
7
35
31 Solos, 8 Duets, 3 Trios

SONG
At Last
Love Story
Mamma Mia
What Dreams Are Made Of
Just Dance



Saturday, April 5th
*Comp Class Day

LUNCH BREAK (1:00-2:00 PM)

ARRIVAL TIME PICTURE TIME

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

CLASS

Teacher/Front Desk/Assistant Headshots
Shining/Super Stars Contemporary
Rising/Shooting Stars Tap
Shining Stars Lyrical
Super Stars Lyrical
Rising Stars Jazz
Shooting Stars Jazz
Shining/Super Stars Jazz
All Stars Jazz
Shooting/Shining Stars Musical Theatre
Sparkling/Rising Stars Musical Theatre
All Stars Hip Hop
Sparkling Stars Tap
All Stars Musical Theatre
Starlings Tap
Jazz Line

Sparkling Stars Jazz
Starlings Jazz
Super Stars Tap
Sparkling/Rising/Shooting Stars Hip Hop
All Stars Tap
Sparkling Stars Lyrical
Shining/Super Stars Hip Hop
All Stars Lyrical
Rising/Shooting Stars Lyrical
All Stars Contemporary
Shining Stars Tap

TEACHER

Miss Bri
Miss Kelley
Miss Kylie
Miss Kylie
Miss Kylie

Miss Bri

Miss Bri

Miss Bri
Miss Gabi
Miss Gabi

Miss Bri
Miss Kelley
Miss Gabi
Miss Kelley

Miss Bri & Miss Gabi

Miss Gabi
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Bri
Miss Chrissy
Miss Bri
Miss Kelley

STUDENT COUNT
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SONG

Take Me Home
Bandstand Boogie
Start Again
When We're Older
Delete
Let's Work
Chromatic
Sports Mode
Pop!

Ay Caramba!
Push
Born To Be Wild
I'm Just Ken
Material Girls
Purse First

Oops!...I Did It Again
Up and Down
Paint It Black

Cars That Go Boom

The Chain
It's Not Gonna Rain
Missy
Like A River Runs
Breathe Again
Joker
Wild Jack



Sunday, April 6th
*Recital Class Day

LUNCH BREAK (1:30-2:30 PM)

ARRIVAL TIME PICTURE TIME

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

CLASS

***Remaining Teacher, Front Desk, and Assistant Headshots

Preschool Tap (Tuesday 6:15-6:45 pm)
Hip Hop 2 (Tuesday 7:30-8:00 pm)
Jazz 1 (Thursday 6:45-7:15 pm)
Preschool Ballet (Tuesday 5:45-6:15 pm)
Hip Hop 1 (Monday 5:45-6:15 pm)
Ballet 3 (Thursday 8:00-8:45 pm)
Tap 1 (Tuesday 5:45-6:15 pm)
Lyrical 4 (Thursday 5:30-6:15 pm)
Jazz 3 (Monday 7:15-8:00 pm)
Ballet 1 (Thursday 6:15-6:45 pm)
Contemporary 4 (Monday 4:15-5:00 pm)
Tap 2 (Wednesday 6:30-7:00 pm)
Jazz 1 (Tuesday 6:30-7:00 pm)

Tap 3 (Wednesday 7:00-7:45 pm)
Jazz 2 (Thursday 6:15-6:45 pm)

Jazz 4 (Thursday 4:45-5:30 pm)
Musical Theatre 2 (Thursday 7:30-8:00 pm)
Hip Hop 3 (Wednesday 6:15-7:00 pm)
Musical Theatre 3 (Monday 8:00-8:45 pm)
Preschool Tap (Wednesday 5:45-6:15 pm)
Ballet 2 (Wednesday 7:00-7:30 pm)
Prsechool Ballet (Thursday 6:15-6:45 pm)
Lyrical 2 (Thursday 6:45-7:15 pm)
Lyrical 3 (Thursday 7:15-8:00 pm)

Hip Hop 2 (Wednesday 7:30-8:00 pm)

TEACHER

Miss Ava
Miss Ava
Miss Zayda
Miss Ava
Miss Harley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kylie
Miss Chrissy
Miss Bri
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Kelley
Miss Bri

Miss Chrissy
Miss Gabi
Miss Chrissy
Miss Gabi
Miss Kelley
Miss Chrissy
Miss Gabi
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy
Miss Chrissy

STUDENT COUNT
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SONG

It's Party Time
Watch Me Work
Here | Am
Lava
Hair Up
Espresso
Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Shoulder To Shoulder
My Bestie
Shake It Off
King
Holiday Road
Boogie Shoes
Throwback Love
Dance Through The Day

Looking At Me
Call Me A Princess
Girls
Life Is Sweeter
Genevieve the Giraffe
All Is Found
My Magic Tutu
Better Place
Waking up Slow
#thatPower



