Friday, April 4th	ARRIVAL TIME	PICTURE TIME	CLASS	TEACHER	STUDENT COUNT	SONG
*Comp Class Day	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	Pointe 2	Miss Kylie	5	At Last
	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	Sparkling/Rising/Shooting Stars Ballet	Miss Kylie	16	Love Story
	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	Shining/Super/All Stars Ballet	Miss Kylie	12	Mamma Mia
	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	Starlings Ballet	Miss Kylie	7	What Dreams Are Made Of
	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	Finale (Everyone on the Comp Team)	Miss Bri & Miss Gabi	35	Just Dance
	7:15 PM	7:30 PM	All Solos/Duets/Trios (that aren't groups)	All Comp Teachers	31 Solos, 8 Duets, 3 Trios	

Saturday, April 5th	ARRIVAL TIME	PICTURE TIME	CLASS	TEACHER	STUDENT COUNT	SONG
*Comp Class Day						
	8:30 AM	8:45 AM	Teacher/Front Desk/Assistant Headshots	-	-	-
	8:45 AM	9:00 AM	Shining/Super Stars Contemporary	Miss Bri	6	Take Me Home
	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Rising/Shooting Stars Tap	Miss Kelley	7	Bandstand Boogie
	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Shining Stars Lyrical	Miss Kylie	3	Start Again
	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Super Stars Lyrical	Miss Kylie	3	When We're Older
	9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Rising Stars Jazz	Miss Kylie	7	Delete
	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	Shooting Stars Jazz	Miss Bri	5	Let's Work
	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Shining/Super Stars Jazz	Miss Bri	5	Chromatic
	10:30 AM	10:45 AM	All Stars Jazz	Miss Bri	7	Sports Mode
	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Shooting/Shining Stars Musical Theatre	Miss Gabi	8	Pop!
	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Sparkling/Rising Stars Musical Theatre	Miss Gabi	9	Ay Caramba!
	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	All Stars Hip Hop	Miss Bri	6	Push
	11:30 AM	11:45 AM	Sparkling Stars Tap	Miss Kelley	4	Born To Be Wild
	11:45 AM	12:00 PM	All Stars Musical Theatre	Miss Gabi	7	I'm Just Ken
	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	Starlings Tap	Miss Kelley	6	Material Girls
	12:15 PM	12:30 PM	Jazz Line	Miss Bri & Miss Gabi	24	Purse First
UNCH BREAK (1:00-2:00 PM)						
	1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Sparkling Stars Jazz	Miss Gabi	3	Oops!I Did It Again
	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Starlings Jazz	Miss Chrissy	7	Up and Down
	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Super Stars Tap	Miss Kelley	5	Paint It Black
	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Sparkling/Rising/Shooting Stars Hip Hop	Miss Chrissy	13	Cars That Go Boom
	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	All Stars Tap	Miss Kelley	8	The Chain
	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Sparkling Stars Lyrical	Miss Chrissy	6	It's Not Gonna Rain
	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Shining/Super Stars Hip Hop	Miss Chrissy	5	Missy
	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	All Stars Lyrical	Miss Bri	6	Like A River Runs
	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Rising/Shooting Stars Lyrical	Miss Chrissy	7	Breathe Again
	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	All Stars Contemporary	Miss Bri	5	Joker
	4:15 PM	4:30 PM	Shining Stars Tap	Miss Kelley	4	Wild Jack

Sunday, April 6th	ARRIVAL TIME	PICTURE TIME	CLASS	TEACHER	STUDENT COUNT	SONG
*Recital Class Day						
	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	***Remaining Teacher, Front Desk, and Assistant Headshots***	-	-	-
	9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Preschool Tap (Tuesday 6:15-6:45 pm)	Miss Ava	7	It's Party Time
	9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Hip Hop 2 (Tuesday 7:30-8:00 pm)	Miss Ava	3	Watch Me Work
	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	Jazz 1 (Thursday 6:45-7:15 pm)	Miss Zayda	5	Here I Am
	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Preschool Ballet (Tuesday 5:45-6:15 pm)	Miss Ava	6	Lava
	10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Hip Hop 1 (Monday 5:45-6:15 pm)	Miss Harley	8	Hair Up
	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Ballet 3 (Thursday 8:00-8:45 pm)	Miss Chrissy	5	Espresso
	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Tap 1 (Tuesday 5:45-6:15 pm)	Miss Kelley	12	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Lyrical 4 (Thursday 5:30-6:15 pm)	Miss Chrissy	5	Shoulder To Shoulder
	11:30 AM	11:45 AM	Jazz 3 (Monday 7:15-8:00 pm)	Miss Kylie	9	My Bestie
	11:45 AM	12:00 PM	Ballet 1 (Thursday 6:15-6:45 pm)	Miss Chrissy	11	Shake It Off
	12:00 PM	12:15 PM	Contemporary 4 (Monday 4:15-5:00 pm)	Miss Bri	5	King
	12:15 PM	12:30 PM	Tap 2 (Wednesday 6:30-7:00 pm)	Miss Kelley	10	Holiday Road
	12:30 PM	12:45 PM	Jazz 1 (Tuesday 6:30-7:00 pm)	Miss Chrissy	11	Boogie Shoes
	12:45 PM	1:00 PM	Tap 3 (Wednesday 7:00-7:45 pm)	Miss Kelley	6	Throwback Love
	1:00 PM	1:15 PM	Jazz 2 (Thursday 6:15-6:45 pm)	Miss Bri	10	Dance Through The Day
NCH BREAK (1:30-2:30 PM)						
	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Jazz 4 (Thursday 4:45-5:30 pm)	Miss Chrissy	4	Looking At Me
	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Musical Theatre 2 (Thursday 7:30-8:00 pm)	Miss Gabi	11	Call Me A Princess
	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Hip Hop 3 (Wednesday 6:15-7:00 pm)	Miss Chrissy	6	Girls
	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	Musical Theatre 3 (Monday 8:00-8:45 pm)	Miss Gabi	7	Life Is Sweeter
	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	Preschool Tap (Wednesday 5:45-6:15 pm)	Miss Kelley	6	Genevieve the Giraffe
	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	Ballet 2 (Wednesday 7:00-7:30 pm)	Miss Chrissy	11	All Is Found
	3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Prsechool Ballet (Thursday 6:15-6:45 pm)	Miss Gabi	9	My Magic Tutu
	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	Lyrical 2 (Thursday 6:45-7:15 pm)	Miss Chrissy	7	Better Place
	4:15 PM	4:30 PM	Lyrical 3 (Thursday 7:15-8:00 pm)	Miss Chrissy	10	Waking up Slow
	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	Hip Hop 2 (Wednesday 7:30-8:00 pm)	Miss Chrissy	14	#thatPower